
1 12 Leyva Angela (WS) 2 3 2 7 0.50
2 11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB) 1 6 10 17 0.25
- 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S) - - - -
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - - -
- 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 13 Olemar Katherinne (WS) - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra (MB) - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima (WS) - - 1 1
- 15 Uceda Jessenia (WS) - 3 3 6
- 20 Rueda Carla (OP) - 1 1 2
- 2 Uribe Mirtha (MB) - 9 8 17

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 22 25 50 0.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Leyva Angela (WS) 21 4 19 44 47.73
2 15 Uceda Jessenia (WS) 12 2 17 31 38.71
3 20 Rueda Carla (OP) 9 1 24 34 26.47
- 2 Uribe Mirtha (MB) 3 - 9 12
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB) 3 2 6 11
- 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP) 2 - 4 6
- 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) - - 2 2
- 18 Gomez Coraima (WS) - - 2 2
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S) - - - -
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 13 Olemar Katherinne (WS) - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 9 83 142 35.21


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PER • Peru

PER
PUR 3

1 22
25

25
13

25
27

15
25

87
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:22 0:34 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

43 1.00025/06/2017
Cañete
Coliseo Lolo Fernandez

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:02  Total: 2:02
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1 10 Patiño Mirian (L) 17 10 5 32 4.25
2 12 Leyva Angela (WS) 10 7 4 21 2.50
3 20 Rueda Carla (OP) 8 6 10 24 2.00
4 15 Uceda Jessenia (WS) 5 6 8 19 1.25
5 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) 3 4 9 16 0.75
6 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP) 2 2 3 7 0.50
6 2 Uribe Mirtha (MB) 2 3 1 6 0.50
6 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S) 2 5 - 7 0.50
9 11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB) 1 1 2 4 0.25
9 13 Olemar Katherinne (WS) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra (MB) - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima (WS) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 45 43 139 12.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 31 - 31

1 2 Uribe Mirtha (MB) 1 - 14 15 0.25
1 12 Leyva Angela (WS) 1 1 14 16 0.25
1 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) 1 1 10 12 0.25
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S) - - 5 5
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra (MB) - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima (WS) - - - -
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB) - 1 12 13
- 20 Rueda Carla (OP) - 2 11 13
- 15 Uceda Jessenia (WS) - 2 7 9
- 13 Olemar Katherinne (WS) - 1 3 4
- 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 9 76 88 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

PER
PUR 3

1 22
25

25
13

25
27

15
25

87
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:22 0:34 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

43 1.00025/06/2017
Cañete
Coliseo Lolo Fernandez

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:02  Total: 2:02
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1 10 Patiño Mirian (L) 14 - 8 22 63.64
2 15 Uceda Jessenia (WS) 6 1 15 22 22.73
3 12 Leyva Angela (WS) 6 1 18 25 20.00
- 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP) 3 1 6 10
- 2 Uribe Mirtha (MB) - - - -
- 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S) - - - -
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB) - - - -
- 13 Olemar Katherinne (WS) - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra (MB) - - - -
- 18 Gomez Coraima (WS) - - - -
- 20 Rueda Carla (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 3 47 79 32.91


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Almeida Shiamara (S) 12 1 71 84 3.00
2 6 Muñoz Alexandra (S) 1 - 28 29 0.25
- 2 Uribe Mirtha (MB) - - 3 3
- 7 Urrutia Andrea (MB) - - - -
- 8 Frias Maguilaura (OP) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janice (L) - - - -
- 10 Patiño Mirian (L) - - 8 8
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett (MB) - - 3 3
- 13 Olemar Katherinne (WS) - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra (MB) - - - -
- 15 Uceda Jessenia (WS) - - 1 1
- 18 Gomez Coraima (WS) - - - -
- 20 Rueda Carla (OP) - - 3 3
- 12 Leyva Angela (WS) - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 2 122 137 3.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PER • Peru

PER
PUR 3

1 22
25

25
13

25
27

15
25

87
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:22 0:34 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

43 1.00025/06/2017
Cañete
Coliseo Lolo Fernandez

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:02  Total: 2:02
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1 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) 3 4 10 17 0.75
2 4 Santos Raymariely (S) 1 2 5 8 0.25
2 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) 1 5 5 11 0.25
2 1 Santana Daly (WS) 1 7 6 14 0.25
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janeliss (WS) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - - -
- 15 Collazo Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Santos Noami (WS) - - - -
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (WS) - - - -
- 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) - 1 6 7
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) - 6 6 12
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 26 38 70 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) 12 5 12 29 41.38
2 1 Santana Daly (WS) 21 6 31 58 36.21
3 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) 9 7 11 27 33.33
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) 11 1 4 16
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) 5 1 6 12
- 4 Santos Raymariely (S) 2 1 4 7
- 15 Collazo Genesis (MB) 2 - 1 3
- 17 Santos Noami (WS) 1 1 1 3
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janeliss (WS) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - - - -
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 22 70 155 40.65


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PER
PUR 3

1 22
25

25
13

25
27

15
25

87
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:22 0:34 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

43 1.00025/06/2017
Cañete
Coliseo Lolo Fernandez

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:02  Total: 2:02
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1 2 Venegas Shara (L) 15 6 11 32 3.75
2 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) 9 3 14 26 2.25
3 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) 7 3 12 22 1.75
4 1 Santana Daly (WS) 6 4 8 18 1.50
5 4 Santos Raymariely (S) 3 2 6 11 0.75
6 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) 1 1 6 8 0.25
6 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) 1 2 2 5 0.25
6 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (WS) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janeliss (WS) - - - -
- 15 Collazo Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - 1 1 2
- 17 Santos Noami (WS) - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 25 62 130 10.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18

1 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) 1 - 8 9 0.25
1 1 Santana Daly (WS) 1 3 13 17 0.25
1 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) 1 3 11 15 0.25
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janeliss (WS) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - 1 1
- 15 Collazo Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Santos Noami (WS) - - 1 1
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - - 1 1
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (WS) - - 2 2
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) - 1 13 14
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - 1 12 13
- 4 Santos Raymariely (S) - 2 15 17

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 10 77 90 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PER
PUR 3

1 22
25

25
13

25
27

15
25

87
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:22 0:34 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

43 1.00025/06/2017
Cañete
Coliseo Lolo Fernandez

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:02  Total: 2:02
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1 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) 8 - 17 25 32.00
2 1 Santana Daly (WS) 11 3 24 38 21.05
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) 4 - 9 13
- 17 Santos Noami (WS) 1 - 2 3
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 4 Santos Raymariely (S) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janeliss (WS) - - - -
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) - - - -
- 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - - -
- 15 Collazo Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - - -
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 3 52 79 26.58


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 4 Santos Raymariely (S) 20 1 98 119 5.00
- 1 Santana Daly (WS) - - 3 3
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - 7 7
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 9 Torres Janeliss (WS) - - - -
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) - - - -
- 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - 8 8
- 15 Collazo Genesis (MB) - - - -
- 17 Santos Noami (WS) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - - -
- 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) - - 2 2
- 22 Vinas Joy Adriana (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 1 118 139 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

PER
PUR 3

1 22
25

25
13

25
27

15
25

87
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:22 0:34 0:26 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

43 1.00025/06/2017
Cañete
Coliseo Lolo Fernandez

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:02  Total: 2:02
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